KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-27231
2012-27230
2012-27229
2012-27228
2012-27227
2012-27226
2012-27225
2012-27224
2012-27223
2012-27222
2012-27221
2012-27220
2012-27219
2012-27218
2012-27217
2012-27216
2012-27215
2012-27214
2012-27213
2012-27212
2012-27211
2012-27210
2012-27209
2012-27208
2012-27207
2012-27206
2012-27205
2012-27204
2012-27203
2012-27202
2012-27201
2012-27200
2012-27199
2012-27198
2012-27197
2012-27196
2012-27195
2012-27194
2012-27193
2012-27192
2012-27191
2012-27190
2012-27189
2012-27188
2012-27187
2012-27186
2012-27185
2012-27184

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/03/12 23:4123:41:12
12/03/12 22:2722:27:33
12/03/12 22:2322:23:14
12/03/12 22:2222:22:13
12/03/12 22:2022:20:20
12/03/12 22:1222:12:43
12/03/12 22:1122:11:30
12/03/12 22:0922:09:28
12/03/12 22:0822:08:21
12/03/12 22:0022:00:49
12/03/12 21:5921:59:52
12/03/12 21:5921:59:46
12/03/12 21:5821:58:34
12/03/12 21:5721:57:53
12/03/12 21:5321:53:13
12/03/12 21:1621:16:08
12/03/12 21:0521:05:46
12/03/12 20:5720:57:40
12/03/12 20:2420:24:51
12/03/12 20:2320:23:37
12/03/12 20:0320:03:53
12/03/12 19:5919:59:21
12/03/12 19:4719:47:22
12/03/12 19:1819:18:11
12/03/12 19:1219:12:18
12/03/12 18:5718:57:58
12/03/12 18:4118:41:22
12/03/12 18:3318:33:49
12/03/12 18:3218:32:27
12/03/12 18:2718:27:18
12/03/12 17:5717:57:08
12/03/12 17:5617:56:53
12/03/12 17:4417:44:35
12/03/12 17:1417:14:29
12/03/12 16:5116:51:50
12/03/12 16:4316:43:57
12/03/12 16:4016:40:09
12/03/12 16:2616:26:50
12/03/12 16:0416:04:05
12/03/12 15:5915:59:52
12/03/12 15:5415:54:47
12/03/12 15:4415:44:54
12/03/12 15:3115:31:33
12/03/12 15:2915:29:55
12/03/12 14:5814:58:44
12/03/12 14:5414:54:53
12/03/12 14:5014:50:28
12/03/12 14:4514:45:32

68
40
128
40
40
215
40
128
40
40
215
40
40
40
40
40
40
128
128
40
128
40
40
40
40
40
128
216
216
216
128
40
128
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
156
11
11
11

Location/Address

FOXHALL AVENUE @ DERRENBACHER STREET, KI...
HUTTON PARK

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

MR. BIG BELLIES

MT ZION CEMETARY

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

PEACE PARK

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

FIREMAN'S PARK

POLICE MEMORIAL PARK

BARMANN PARK

FOXHALL AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

57 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

BAILEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

ULSTER GREENE ARC

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...
161 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

165 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ ROOSEVELT AVE, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)

161 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

THE GREAT WALL

161 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
464 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGST...
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, ...
CORNELL STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
20 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...
300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON

WALLACE, JOHN & SUSAN

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KI...
ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS...
ADAMS ST, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MISSING PERSON 49
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12

DISPUTE 27D

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SICK REPORT 118

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOUND BICYCLE 19B

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
PATROL REQUEST 12

MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
AL-S
H1
AL-S
AL-S

AL-S
H1
AL-S
AL-S
TI
AL-S
AL-S

H1
AL-S

R5
AL-S

H1

TI

H1

H2

R7

R1

H1

H3

H3

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-27183
2012-27182
2012-27181
2012-27180
2012-27179
2012-27178
2012-27177
2012-27176
2012-27175
2012-27174
2012-27173
2012-27172
2012-27171
2012-27170
2012-27169
2012-27168
2012-27167
2012-27166
2012-27165
2012-27164
2012-27163
2012-27162
2012-27161
2012-27159
2012-27158
2012-27157
2012-27156
2012-27155
2012-27154
2012-27153
2012-27152
2012-27151
2012-27150
2012-27149
2012-27148
2012-27147
2012-27146
2012-27145
2012-27160

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/03/12 14:3114:17:02
12/03/12 14:2314:23:29
12/03/12 13:5213:52:38
12/03/12 13:3713:37:00
12/03/12 13:3413:34:16
12/03/12 13:3313:33:48
12/03/12 13:3213:32:47
12/03/12 13:2913:29:29
12/03/12 13:1113:11:13
12/03/12 13:0613:06:56
12/03/12 13:0113:01:04
12/03/12 12:5512:55:05
12/03/12 12:3612:36:32
12/03/12 12:0612:06:46
12/03/12 11:4311:43:14
12/03/12 11:3211:32:16
12/03/12 10:5810:58:45
12/03/12 10:5010:50:30
12/03/12 10:4310:43:42
12/03/12 10:3310:33:10
12/03/12 10:2810:28:07
12/03/12 10:1010:10:00
12/03/12 09:5509:55:09
12/03/12 09:2609:26:37
12/03/12 09:1909:19:18
12/03/12 08:4308:43:56
12/03/12 08:1808:18:22
12/03/12 08:1608:16:53
12/03/12 08:1308:13:06
12/03/12 07:4307:43:43
12/03/12 07:3307:33:09
12/03/12 07:1107:11:56
12/03/12 02:3302:33:53
12/03/12 01:2301:23:21
12/03/12 01:0801:08:28
12/03/12 00:5600:56:29
12/03/12 00:4700:47:28
12/03/12 00:1200:12:50
12/03/12 09:2809:28:26

163
S140
11

156
S140
11
11
11
11
11
163
11
11
134
156
163
11
11
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
40
40
40
40
209
40
156

Location/Address

QUICK CHEK

87 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
QUICK CHEK

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
217 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
BIG BUBBLE

134 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
11 COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK

UC JAIL

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON
TRANSFER STATION

UC JAIL

PLAYGIRL INDUSTRIES
BROADWAY BUSINESS DISTRICT - MIDTOWN
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
OVERPASS

GRAND STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTO...

199 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

23 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
CATSKILL HUDSON BANK

ANDREW ST @ PETER ST, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
95 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KING...
COLONIAL GARDENS / STUYVESANT CHARTER AR...

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
STUYVESANT HOTEL

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MOTORIST ASSIST 77

HARASSMENT 27

SICK REPORT 118

SICK REPORT 118
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT ARREST 81A
LARCENY 44

SICK REPORT 118

ASSAULT 67

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A
SICK REPORT 118
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

FOOT PATROL 68A
VANDALISM 62
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7

NR
H1
H1
R1

TI
H1
H1

H1

WT

H1

H1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 87



